Ta + Ta-muutos

2025

TA raami
2026

D40000 Elinveima- ja asuinympaéristopalvelut

Toimintakulut

-116 605

-207 958

-207 959

Sisdiset toimintakulut

D41000 Elinveimapalvelut
Toimintatuotot
Toimintakulut

Toimintakate yhieensd

Sisdiset toimintatuotot

Sisdiset toimintakulut

D42000 Tekniset palvelut
Toimintatuotot
Toimintakulut

Toimintakate yhteensd

Sisdiset toimintatuotot

Sisdiset toimintakulut

D44000 Viranomaispalvelut
Toimintatuotot
Toimintakulut

Toimintakate yhteensd

Sisdiset toimintatuotot

Sisdiset toimintakulut

-7 940

414 478
-3 110 353
-2 695 875

174 456
-173 576

4801 300
-5 801 826
-1 000 526

5204 810
-578 280

1736470
-2 138 044
-401 574

33 500
-59 540

-7 510

356 408
-2 938 221
-2 581 813

164 636
-215 826

3 065 090
-5 506 740
-2 441 650

5235990
-514 680

1772799
-2 194 763
-421 964

34 500
-65 100

-7 510

356 408
-2.940 471
-2 584 063

164 636
-215 826

3 065 090
-5 506 740
-2 441 650

5235990
-514 690

1772799
-2 194 763
-421 964

34 500
-65 100



